
GLENDOWIE COLLEGE 

UNIFORM SHOP 

EXTENDED HOURS FOR 2021 / 2022 
21 Crossfield Road (Gate 3) 

Ph:  575-9128 extension 142 

Email:  uniformshop@gdc.school.nz  

 

As it is very busy at the beginning of the school year, new students are advised to purchase   
their uniform on the following days: 

 

2021 

Tuesday 16 November 8.00am – 4.00pm 

Thursday 18 November 12.30pm – 4.00pm 

Tuesday  23 November 8.00am – 4.00pm 

Thursday 25 November 12.30pm – 4.00pm  

Tuesday 30 November 8.00am – 4.00pm  

Thursday 2 December 12.30pm – 4.00pm  

Tuesday 7 December 8.00am – 4.00pm  

Thursday 9 December 12.30pm – 4.00pm  

2022 

Monday 17 January 9.00am – 4.00pm Surnames A – L 

Tuesday 18 January 9.00am – 4.00pm Surnames M – Z 

Wednesday  19 January 12.30pm – 4.00pm Surnames A - L 

Thursday 20 January 9.00am – 4.00pm Surnames M - Z 

Friday 21 January 9.00am – 4.00pm All students 

Monday 24 January 9.00am – 4.00pm All students 

Tuesday  25 January 9.00am – 4.00pm All students 

Wednesday 26 January 12.30pm – 4.00pm All students 

Thursday 27 January 9.00am – 4.00pm All students 

Friday 28 January 9.00am – 4.00pm All students 

Monday 31 January  Closed Auckland Anniversary Day 

Tuesday 1 February 9.00am – 4.00pm All students 

 

Normal Uniform Shop trading hours then resume 
Tuesdays 8.00am – 9.00am and 12.30pm – 2.30pm 

Thursdays 12.30pm – 2.30pm 

First Saturday of the month 9.00am – 11.00am (except on long weekends or in the school holidays) 

Payment can be made by cash, eftpos or credit card 

mailto:uniformshop@gdc.school.nz

